Ufad prace CR

Obdobi

leden 2013
unor
brezen
duben
kvéten
Cerven
Cervenec
srpen
zari
fijen
listopad
prosinec
leden 2014
unor
bfezen
duben
kvéten
Cerven
cervenec
srpen
zari
Fijen
listopad
prosinec
leden 2015

unor

§ 62 ZP - Hromadné propousténi

§ 62 ZP - Hromadné propousténi

pocet
zaméstnavateld,
kteri nahlasili ve
sledovaném obdobi
hromadné
propousténi
28
44
43
28
47
23
15
21
30
28
18
15
17
13
24
24
9
13
9
16
20
8
28
26
11

6

pocet zaméstnancd,
jichZ se tato
propousténi budou
tykat

1677
1160
1939
993
1470
1534
2014
1003
1713
1873
1212
901

1653
593
772
1146
511
444
458
834
813
602
1251
877
296

542



